Fastest Microwave Counter on
the Market
The new CNT-90XL Microwave Counter/
Analyzers set new milestones for microwave
frequency counting and outperforms any mi-
crowave counter on the market regarding
resolution, speed and acquistion time. The
measurement speed is up to 250 000 fre-

Weight: Net 2.7 kg (5.8 lb),
Shipping app. 3.5 kg (app. 7.5 lb)
Ordering Information
Basic Models
CNT-90XL-27G 27 GHz Microwave Counter/Analyzer
incl. Standard Time Base
CNT-90XL-40G 40 GHz Microwave Counter/Ana-
lyzer including Standard Time Base
CNT-90XL-46G 46 GHz Microwave Counter/Ana-
lyzer including Standard Time Base
CNT-90XL-60G 60 GHz Microwave Counter/Ana-
lyzer including Standard Time Base
Included with Instrument:18 months product warranty,
line cord, user documentation on CD,
and Certificate of Calibration
Time Base Options
Option 19/90 Medium Stability Time Base; 0.2
ppm/month
Option 30/90 Very High Stability Oven Time Base;
0.01 ppm/month
Option 40/90 Ultra High Stability Oven Time Base;
0.003 ppm/month
Optional Accessories
Option 22/90 Rack-Mount Kit
Option 27 Carrying Case - soft
Option 27H Heavy-duty Hard Transport Case
Option 29/90 TimeView Modulation domain Anal-
ysis SW for CNT-90XL
Option 90/01 Calibration Certificate with Protocol;
Standard oscillator
Option 90/06 Cal. Cert.; Oven oscillator
Option 90/00 Cal. Cert. Frequency ageing/week
Option 95/05 3 years extended warranty
Option 95/05 5 years extended warranty
CNT-90XL Specifications
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
4031 601 90101 - rev. 07 February 2008
US: Pendulum Instruments Inc
5811 Racine Street; Oakland, CA 94609-1519, USA
Voice:(510)-428-9488 Fax: (510)-428-9469
International: Pendulum Instruments AB
PO Box 20020, SE-16102 Bromma, Sweden
Voice: +46 8 598 51057 Fax:+46 8 598 51040
- Experts in time & frequency calibration,
measurement and analysis
Pendulum Instruments is a company of the Orolia Group
INLAY to Product Data CNT-90/91